PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
355MM CUT OFF SAW
JEFSWCFF14-110A JEFSWCFF14-230A
	• 14” (355mm) cut-off saw for DIY and professional use
	• Powerful 2480W Motor
	• Ideal for cutting a variety of metallic materials including: steel pipe, box section, angle iron, steel bars etc.
	• Supplied with a Ø355mm abrasive metal cutting disc
	• Heavy-duty cast steel base and saw arm
	• Fitted with adjustable mitre vice
	• 0° & 45° left / right clamping and cutting angles
	• Ergonomic soft grip control handle
	• Spindle lock for convenient blade replacement
	• Safe operation with dead man’s trigger control and blade guard
	• Portable fold-down design with carry handle
	• Motor Power: 2480W / 3.2HP
	• No Load Speed: 3800rpm
	• Disc / Wheel Type: Fibre-Reinforced Metal Cutting
	• Disc Dimensions: Ø355 x 3 x 25.4mm (Bore)
	• Sound Pressure Level: LpA: 94.3.7dB (A)
	• Sound Power Level: LwA: 107.3dB (A)
	• Vibration Level: K=1.5m/s²
	• Weight: 20kg
CUTTING CAPACITIES
45°  90°
56mm 100mm
50mm 105mm
50 x 50mm 105 x 105mm
Ø 80mm Ø 120mm
80 x 50mm 90 x 130mm
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
110V MODEL (YELLOW)
TRIGGER SWITCH
PADDED FEET
UPPER BLADE
GUARD
LOWER BLADE/
SPARK GUARD
VICE HANDLE
230V MODEL (RED)